SEAN P. MILLER SCHOLARSHIP FUND

APPLICATION PROCESS

Purpose: To provide scholarships to students who display the character and spirit that embodies the teachings of the Catholic Education. This scholarship is in memory of Sean P. Miller who graduated from Northeast Catholic High School Class of 1998.

Award Components: \$1,000.00 scholarship toward a Catholic High School tuition. The Sean P. Miller Scholarship committee will choose recipients based on their application.

Criteria: The applicant must be a student attending Catholic High School and displays the character and spirit needed to succeed in a Catholic High School.

Application Process:

- 1. Complete the attached application.
- 2. Obtain one (1) letter of recommendation from a teacher, school administrator, recreation leader, etc.
- 3. Obtain a copy of your last report card.

Forward the three (3) items listed above to:

Sean P. Miller Scholarship Fund C o/o 436 W. Baker Avenue Wildwood, New Jersey 08260

Scholarship applications will only be accepted from March 1, 2024, to May 3, 2024, for consideration for the following school year.

Envelope must be postmarked by the May 3, 2024 deadline.

SEAN P. MILLER SCHOLARSHIP FUND

APPLICATION

NAME:		DATE	
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
HOME PHONE	#	CELL PHONE #	
AGE	BIRTHDAY (month/day/year)		
CURRENT SCH	OOL		
	ADE ENTERING IN SEPTEMBER		
MOTHERS NA	ME:		
FATHERS NAM	IE:		
Please list you	r interest/activities/hobbies		
Please list any	awards or special accomplishments you	have received	
Write a short	essay on drug awareness (attach additior	al sheets if necessary)	